SY23 -24 SPRING TESTING CALENDAR

Monday, April 29"

Tuesday, April 30™

Wednesday, May 1

Thursday, May 2™

Friday, May 3™

American Lit, Sec. 1

American Lit, Sec. 2 & 3

EOC Make-ups

Biology, Sec. 1 & 2

IB Math App & Interp SL (PM)

IB Math App & Interp SL (AM)

EOC Make-ups

Monday, May 6™

Tuesday, May 7™

Wednesday, May 8"

Thursday, May 9™

Friday, May 10%

US History, Sec 1 & 2

EOC Make-ups

Algebral,Sec.2 & 3

EOC Make-ups

EOC Make-ups

AP US Gov’t & Politics (AM)

AP Statistics (PM)

AP English Lit & Comp (AM)

IB Lang & Lit HL (PM)

AP US History (AM)
AP Macroeconomics (PM)

IB Lang & Lit HL (AM)

Monday, May 13"

Tuesday, May 14"

Wednesday, May 15"

Thursday, May 16"

Friday, May 17

NO TESTING

AP Calculus AB (AM)

AP English Lang & Comp (AM)

AP World History (AM)
AP Music Theory (PM)

AP Spanish Lang & Culture (AM)
AP Biology (PM)

EOC Assessment
IB Assessment
AP Assessment




